

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H200000364693)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:					
	Division of Co				
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383			
From:					
		: C T CORPORATION SY	STEM		
		: FCA00000023		⁷ . 22	
		: (614)280-3338		50 0 20	
	Fax Number	: (954)208-0845			T
ən Em	nual report mail ail Address: LC AMND/RE	ss for this business e ings. Enter only one STATE/CORRECT FWORTH HOME 1	email address plea	ase. •••	1.ED
	Certificate of	of Status	0		
- 	<u></u>				
÷.	Certified Co	<u>py</u>			
I	Page Count		04		
	Estimated C	harge	\$55.00		
	G.,				
لمد يد					
•					

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu



2:00

2020 JUN 31 PH

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

1. Name of limited liability Company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of

State: J.G. Wentworth Home Lending, LLC

2. The Florida document number of this limited liability company is: M1600000007

3. Jurisdiction of its organization: Virginia

4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: 12/31/2015

SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable changes)

5. New name of the limited liability company: <u>Van Buren Mortgage, LLC</u> (must contain "Limited Liability Company, ""L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a copy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate name must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.")

6. If amending the registered agent a	nd/or registered office address on our record	s, enter the name of
the new registered agent and/or the n	new registered office address here:	
Name of New Registered Agent:	C T Corporation System	<u> </u>
New Registered Office Address:	1200 S. Pine Island Rd., Suite 250 Enter Florida Street Address	
	Plantation, Flor	ida <u>33324 cr</u>
	City	17 Jap S ái le

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been potified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered A signature of New Registered Agent Assistant Secretary

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

8. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate that change:

Title/ Capacity	Name	Address	Type of Action
			Add
			Remove
			🗖 Add
			Remove
			Add
			Remove
			Add
			Remove
			🗆 Add
			C Remove

 Attached is a certificate, if required: no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized.



Filing Fee: \$25.00

lonnmondoealth & Hirginia



State Corporation Commission

CERTIFICATE OF FACT

I Certify the Following from the Records of the Commission:

The name of J.G. Wentworth Home Lending, LLC was changed to Van Buren Mortgage, LLC pursuant to a certificate of amendment issued by the Commission effective as of January 9, 2020.

Nothing more is hereby certified.



Signed and Sealed at Richmond on this Date: January 29, 2020

Joel H. Peck, Clerk of the Commission